
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
23rd Continental Cup Competition

Rena (NOR)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 29 FEB 2020

START: 13:00

END: 14:04

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Guggemoos Anton, FIS

TD Komovec Saso, SLO

TD Assistant Mattoon Daniel, USA

Chief of Competition Magnussen Knut, NOR

Judges

Solbu Jarle, NORA

Jarsve Kristine, NORB

Busk Per, SWEC

Larsen Joern, NORD

Bysveen Trond, NORE

Hill Data

K-Point 124 m

Hill Size 139 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 7.56 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 10.80/13.07 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

LEITNER Clemens

Nordic Team Absam-Tirol

AUT

07 NOV 1998
38

135.590.7 80.7 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 55.0 138.7

90.7 134.5 78.9 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 55.0 139.9 1.

1.
1. 278.6

 3.0

 6.0

-0.23

-0.46

 10

 10

HAMANN Martin

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

10 APR 1997
36

135.090.0 79.8 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.5 54.0 135.8

90.0 135.5 80.7 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 54.5 139.3 2.

3.
2. 275.1

 2.0

 4.1

-0.15

-0.31

 10

 10

AIGNER Clemens

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

02 FEB 1993
39

133.090.3 76.2 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.5 18.5 54.5 134.9

90.4 135.5 80.7 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.5 55.5 139.2 3.

4.
3. 274.1

 4.2

 3.0

-0.32

-0.23

 10

 10

KOT Maciej

AZS Zakopane

POL

09 JUN 1991
31

135.090.4 79.8 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.5 136.3

90.4 131.0 72.6 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 54.0 132.1 9.

2.
4. 268.4

 3.0

 5.5

-0.23

-0.42

 10

 10

KOS Lovro

SSK Ilirija

SLO

23 JUL 1999
29

132.090.3 74.4 17.0 17.5 16.5 17.5 17.5 52.0 133.1

90.1 136.5 82.5 15.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 133.6 8.

5.
5. 266.7

 6.7

 1.6

-0.51

-0.12

 10

 10

WOHLGENANNT Ulrich

SK Kehlegg-Vorarlberg

AUT

01 AUG 1994
34

129.090.3 69.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.5 125.4

90.3 139.5 87.9 19.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 19.0 55.0 138.3 5.

9.
6. 263.7

 2.9

-4.6

-0.22

 0.43

 10

 10

TAKEUCHI Taku

team taku

JPN

20 MAY 1987
37

129.090.4 69.0 18.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.5 124.2

90.5 136.5 82.5 19.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 19.0 56.0 138.8 4.

12.
7. 263.0

 1.7

 0.3

-0.13

-0.02

 10

 10

BUSKUM Andreas Granerud

Lensbygda

NOR

05 JUN 1996
33

130.090.2 70.8 17.5 17.5 16.5 17.0 17.5 52.0 125.2

90.1 136.5 82.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.5 18.5 54.5 134.3 7.

11.
8. 259.5

 2.4

-2.7

-0.18

 0.25

 10

 10

JUSTIN Rok

SSD Stol Zirovnica

SLO

06 APR 1993
26

125.090.2 61.8 18.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 18.0 52.0 121.2

90.4 134.5 78.9 18.5 18.0 17.5 19.0 18.5 55.0 134.8 6.

14.
9. 256.0

 7.4

 0.9

-0.57

-0.07

 10

 10

KOZISEK Cestmir

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou-DUKLA

CZE

09 NOV 1991
12

128.590.5 68.1 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 126.6

90.5 134.5 78.9 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.5 18.0 53.5 129.4 12.

8.
9. 256.0

 6.0

-3.0

-0.46

 0.28

 10

 10

RAINER Stefan

SV Schwarzach

AUT

15 AUG 1999
21

127.090.1 65.4 18.0 17.5 17.0 18.0 17.5 53.0 124.0

90.2 133.5 77.1 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 131.1 10.

13.
11. 255.1

 5.6

 0.0

-0.43

 0.00

 10

 10

FREITAG Richard

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

14 AUG 1991
4

126.589.9 64.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 121.2

90.2 130.5 71.7 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 17.5 54.5 129.7 11.

14.
12. 250.9

 4.2

 3.5

-0.32

-0.27

 10

 10

TOCHIMOTO Shohei

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN

21 DEC 1989
17

131.090.0 72.6 17.0 17.5 16.5 18.0 18.0 52.5 127.2

90.0 131.0 72.6 18.5 17.0 17.0 18.5 18.0 53.5 123.3 17.

7.
13. 250.5

 2.1

-2.8

-0.16

 0.26

 10

 10

PILCH Tomasz

WSS Wisla

POL

20 OCT 2000
8

127.090.0 65.4 18.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 52.0 125.4

90.1 130.5 71.7 18.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.5 122.1 18.

9.
14. 247.5

 8.0

-3.1

-0.61

 0.29

 10

 10

WINTER Paul

SC Willingen

GER

05 OCT 1997
13

126.590.4 64.5 18.0 17.0 16.5 18.0 17.5 52.5 120.9

90.5 129.5 69.9 18.5 17.5 17.0 18.0 17.5 53.0 125.4 14.

16.
15. 246.3

 3.9

 2.5

-0.30

-0.19

 10

 10

LACKNER Thomas

HSV Absam-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

09 APR 1993
9

129.090.1 69.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 128.9

90.0 128.0 67.2 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 51.5 117.1 22.

6.
16. 246.0

 7.4

-1.6

-0.57

 0.15

 10

 10

SCHIFFNER Markus

UVB Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich

AUT

05 JUN 1992
35

127.590.4 66.3 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 120.8

90.4 127.5 66.3 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.5 17.5 53.0 124.9 15.

17.
17. 245.7

 2.0

 5.6

-0.15

-0.43

 10

 10

BAER Moritz

SF Gmund-Duernbach

GER

16 MAY 1997
30

124.590.4 60.9 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.5 17.0 51.0 116.9

90.5 129.0 69.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 53.0 125.7 13.

23.
18. 242.6

 5.0

 3.7

-0.38

-0.28

 10

 10

IWASA Yuken

Tokyo Biso Group Ski Team

JPN

02 JUL 1999
25

124.089.9 60.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 120.5

89.8 125.5 62.7 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.5 119.2 20.

18.
19. 239.7

 8.0

 3.0

-0.61

-0.23

 10

 10

MYHREN Mats Bjerke

Soere Aal

NOR

23 SEP 1997
16

126.090.1 63.6 17.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.5 51.5 115.9

90.2 128.5 68.1 18.0 17.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.5 123.8 16.

24.
19. 239.7

 0.8

 2.2

-0.06

-0.17

 10

 10

VASSILIEV Dmitriy

GBU TSOVS Moskovskaya obl MBU SSHOR

RUS

26 DEC 1979
2

125.590.0 62.7 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 119.7

90.2 125.0 61.8 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 50.5 116.6 23.

19.
21. 236.3

 6.0

 4.3

-0.46

-0.33

 10

 10

PAVLOVCIC Bor

Nd Ratece planica

SLO

27 JUN 1998
28

122.090.5 56.4 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 115.1

90.4 125.0 61.8 17.5 17.5 17.0 18.0 17.5 52.5 117.3 21.

27.
22. 232.4

 7.7

 3.0

-0.59

-0.23

 10

 10
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
23rd Continental Cup Competition

Rena (NOR)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 29 FEB 2020

START: 13:00

END: 14:04

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

SAKALA Filip

TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem

CZE

21 MAY 1996
11

123.590.5 59.1 16.0 16.5 14.5 16.5 16.5 49.0 115.5

90.6 125.0 61.8 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 52.0 115.9 24.

26.
23. 231.4

 7.4

 2.1

-0.57

-0.16

 10

 10

WESTERHEIM Oscar P

Baekkelagets SK

NOR

03 JAN 1996
3

122.590.4 57.3 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 111.5

90.4 127.5 66.3 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 119.8 19.

30.
24. 231.3

 4.7

 2.5

-0.36

-0.19

 10

 10

LADEHAUG Anders

Nordre Land i.L

NOR

31 OCT 1999
24

122.590.4 57.3 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.5 115.8

90.2 124.0 60.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 52.0 114.2 25.

25.
25. 230.0

 6.0

 2.2

-0.46

-0.17

 10

 10

HULA Stefan

KS Eve-nement Zakopane

POL

29 SEP 1986
20

125.590.3 62.7 18.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.5 117.6

90.3 124.0 60.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 17.0 16.0 48.5 110.6 26.

22.
26. 228.2

 3.4

 2.1

-0.26

-0.16

 10

 10

POLASEK Viktor

Nove Mesto-Dukla

CZE

18 JUL 1997
1

125.590.0 62.7 17.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 50.0 117.9

89.9 121.5 55.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.5 110.3 27.

21.
26. 228.2

 5.2

 3.3

-0.40

-0.25

 10

 10

BJOERENG Joacim Oedegaard

Roeykenhopp

NOR

14 DEC 1995
27

123.590.7 59.1 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.0 119.4

90.6 120.0 52.8 16.0 16.0 17.0 17.5 16.5 49.5 106.7 29.

20.
28. 226.1

 9.3

 4.4

-0.71

-0.34

 10

 10

INSAM Alex

G.S. FIAMME ORO MOENA

ITA

19 DEC 1997
5

124.090.3 60.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.0 113.9

90.2 120.5 53.7 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 50.5 107.1 28.

28.
29. 221.0

 2.9

 2.9

-0.22

-0.22

 10

 10

STEKALA Andrzej

AZS Zakopane

POL

30 JUN 1995
23

122.090.4 56.4 17.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.5 51.0 113.2

90.3 119.0 51.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 51.0 104.4 30.

29.
30. 217.6

 5.8

 2.4

-0.44

-0.18

 10

 10

Not qualified for final round

WATANABE Hiroaki

Tokyo Biso Group Ski Team

JPN

18 SEP 1991
19 122.589.7 57.3 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 51.0 110.831.  2.5-0.19 10

HOFFMANN Felix

SWV Goldlauter

GER

14 OCT 1997
15 122.589.9 57.3 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 110.432.  2.1-0.16 10

HAZETDINOV Ilmir

SDUSHOR 33 MOSKOVSKAYA OBLAST - RES

RUS

28 OCT 1991
6 122.090.1 56.4 17.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 110.133.  2.7-0.21 10

SELL Adrian

Sv Messstetten

GER

28 APR 1998
22 121.090.0 54.6 16.5 17.0 15.5 16.0 16.5 49.0 109.434.  5.8-0.44 10

STEINER Maximilian

WSV Bad Ischl-NTS-Oberoesterreich

AUT

04 MAY 1996
14 121.590.1 55.5 16.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.5 109.235.  2.2-0.17 10

MAKSIMOCHKIN Mikhail

Sdushor CSP N. Novgorod Dinamo

RUS

29 AUG 1993
7 120.590.1 53.7 16.0 16.5 15.0 15.5 16.5 48.0 107.336.  5.6-0.43 10

RINGEN Sondre

Baekkelagets SK

NOR

09 OCT 1996
32 119.089.7 51.0 16.5 17.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.0 104.837.  3.8-0.29 10

CECON Federico

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

11 JUN 1994
10 118.090.0 49.2 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 104.538.  5.8-0.44 10

HVALA Jaka

Ssk Ponikve

SLO

15 JUL 1993
18 118.590.5 50.1 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.0 101.739.  1.6-0.12 10

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

overcast -4-8 70  0.71 -0.34 -0.061st round

overcast -5-8 77  0.46 -0.13  0.432nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  10 39 0 89.7 90.2135.5 90.7118.0 125.7 39/9 39/9 39/9

2nd round  10 30 0 89.8 90.2139.5 90.7119.0 129.3 30/9 30/9 30/9
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
23rd Continental Cup Competition

Rena (NOR)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 29 FEB 2020

START: 13:00

END: 14:04

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

TD

Komovec Saso, SLO

Chief of Competition

Magnussen Knut, NOR
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